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연승 수 
14
9
10
12
9
8
10
11
6
9
9
6
7
9
10
11
5
6
8
7
11
11
9
13
7
24
8
6
6
8
8
13
6
8
4
7
6
4
9
9
6
12
9
10
6
5
5
8
5
5
8
11
11
10
8
5
5
5
11
7
6
8
5
10
9
5
6
5
7
6
4
4
4
8
5
5
6
9
10
14
8
5
12
7
6
6
10
6
4
3
9
7
5
7
8
5
9
4
9
5
8
3
7
8
9
7
6
6
5
7
9
8
9
3

플레이어 
[까봉]金屬文魚

신용카드
鷹. hawk

[Gungnir] Hideo
[Gungnir] Urilly
[까봉]TOTORO

All Black
Soulpub - Akbari
락휴 깡깡이아빠

MANAGER.JO Bitna
Old Black

BlackRabbit
Chaos

[BosS]KGi
「Van」O.S
[TRAX]guest

One Point HeeJik
Luckystrike.J

dark
Patrick.K

[MAFIA]Daniele.S
짱돌

route66 202
Hayoung Lee

�������������

Woonghee Han
Im Crow

LUCHA LIBRE
[BosS]JK★

Yoo Minyong
バラツキあり
[BosS] 까꿍
Helicon
Ms. Road

[BosS]Lounge
chi chi
맥플
썰태

CEO. KIM Julian
콩콩마스터♥

천재슬라
beerokay사장

[BosS]MalZzong
Double D_아쿠마
[BosS]DongGooRi
[Gungnir]할리킴

TR corona
ポ〡トフ〡スK-cy
『投樂』_ JJO°

Dean
Leonardo
D.Gun Y
지랄발광

Dizzy Bar_sukho
77st.pub WeBBeR

[T_ARROWS]PACHI?
Raout10[Dirong]
~Director Roy~
Boom De Ah Dah
[S BAR] TwOsook
[V.Sky]Bella.S

[HUDSON]chul~~^^
Don't cry me !!
콩콩포차단골

포연
vV쉬라쏘니Vv
Donatello

[StockYard]J
Jong ho Baek
WHITE BEAR
LUCHA LIBRE!!

Cristy
SeconD

double_D맥주따봉
Eumbari

상도동황제
속초맥창 콩꾹

콩콩포차
MIGHTY KOOJA™

Bruce Lee
『D&P』YONG♂
서면버블엔젤

[NAMUS]Gyem's
Flow
B.Turn

M+Daniel
[Bock] Ji

LEVEEBREW
a.k.a-koala
Awall777
콩콩할매
k.r 슬구

Byung Kil Go
KimMOM

淡白
후니다

Red Skeleton
[stock yard]eddy

B-LAB
K.R LimSeunghwan

럭키스트라이크
ICHIRO 4

숫소
샤프연필

Windrunner
콩콩대표

홍짱
bma 꼬미

스섹왕킴플로우
Mark !! @ま〡く

Red BULL
route66드류베리

Jin.Jinbar
어연맥주공장

승 수
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93
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90
88
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79
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50
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41
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40
40
40
40
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39
39
38
38
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37
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35
35
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35
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32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30


